
The Streets
Accomodations -

+1
-

Stables
Accomodations
Hiding Out

+1
+1

Flophouse
Accomodations
Additional Recovery

+2
+1

Inn
Accomodations
Additional Recovery

Hotel
Accomodations
Additional Recovery

+3
+1-2

Haggle
Search For Someone
Go Visiting
Dig Leads/Research
Scribe Scrolls
Other Business

+1
+1
-

+1
+1
+1

Other Activities

Market
Buy/Sell -

Guild Hall
Use Facilities 
Hire Apprentice
Find Work

+1
+1
+1

Temple
Religious Services
Pray at the Shrine

-
+1

Tavern
Hear Rumor
Drink
Hire Help
Tell Tales

+1
+1

+1-3
-

Personal HomesTown Name

Common Skills

Home Traits

Alignment Haggle

1

2

3

1

2

Laws

1

2

3

4

5

Description

Town Record Sheet

Notable Events & Leads

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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